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1984 KL600

PARTS LIST
SWING ARM

ITEM NAME

GUIDE-CHAIN,RR (Ref # 12053)
ARM-COMP-SWING (Ref # 33001)
SHAFT-SWING ARM (Ref # 33032)
SLEEVE,15.1X20X42.5 (Ref # 42036)
SLEEVE,AXLE,LH (Ref # 42036A)
SLEEVE,AXLE,RH (Ref # 42036B)
GUARD,CHAIN,FR (Ref # 55020)
BOLT,6X45 (Ref # 92002)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X35 (Ref # 92002A)
BOLT,5X12 (Ref # 92002B)

NUT,14MM (Ref # 92015)

WASHER PL 5.5X20X1.2 (Ref # 92022)
WASHER (Ref # 92022A)
BUSHING,SWING ARM (Ref # 92028)
BEARING-NEEDLE,BM2027 (Ref # 92046)
BEARING-NEEDLE,BTM202 (Ref # 92046A)
SEAL-OIL,ARM,CNT (Ref # 92049)
BOLT-SOCKET (Ref # 120)

PART NUMBER

12053-1104
33001-1202
33032-1106
42036-1103
42036-1104
42036-1105
55020-1154
92002-1088
92002-1180
92002-1185
92015-1459
92022-104
92022-1701
92028-1261
92046-1110
92046-1113
92049-1109
12020512
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

= N NN 2 A a a N =S A a N A ala



