

1984 KL600

PARTS LIST

SWING ARM

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GUIDE-CHAIN,RR (Ref # 12053)	12053-1104	1
ARM-COMP-SWING (Ref # 33001)	33001-1202	1
SHAFT-SWING ARM (Ref # 33032)	33032-1106	1
SLEEVE,15.1X20X42.5 (Ref # 42036)	42036-1103	2
SLEEVE,AXLE,LH (Ref # 42036A)	42036-1104	1
SLEEVE,AXLE,RH (Ref # 42036B)	42036-1105	1
GUARD,CHAIN,FR (Ref # 55020)	55020-1154	1
BOLT,6X45 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1088	2
BOLT,SOCKET,8X35 (Ref # 92002A)	92002-1180	4
BOLT,5X12 (Ref # 92002B)	92002-1185	1
NUT,14MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1459	1
WASHER PL 5.5X20X1.2 (Ref # 92022)	92022-104	1
WASHER (Ref # 92022A)	92022-1701	1
BUSHING,SWING ARM (Ref # 92028)	92028-1261	2
BEARING-NEEDLE,BM2027 (Ref # 92046)	92046-1110	2
BEARING-NEEDLE,BTM202 (Ref # 92046A)	92046-1113	2
SEAL-OIL,ARM,CNT (Ref # 92049)	92049-1109	6
BOLT-SOCKET (Ref # 120)	120Z0512	1